Tillfalle: april 2019

Regnr

SE23007/2018
SE25247/2018
SE25247/2018
SE25247/2018

KAMSASMYRENS UDDA T
ANGOMDREVETS WILD MOUNTAIN CAESAR H
ANGOMDREVETS WILD MOUNTAIN CAESAR H
ANGOMDREVETS WILD MOUNTAIN CAESAR H

VASTMANLAND

Anlagsklass
Hundnamn Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum

X

X

Oppenklass

20190414
20190413
20190422
20190429

Startdatum: 20190401
Domare

FORSMAN KENT
HEDKVIST MATS
HEDKVIST MATS
HEDKVIST MATS

Slutdatum: 20190430
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



